Spare Parts List

Poly Canopy

Key and Barrel XN10
Track 180 x 72 x 37
Koop Engine
Hydraulic Pump

Earth Relay

Hydraulic Cylinder
Set of Boom Pins
Hydraulic Hose short
Auger Hose

Hydraulic Hose long
Boom Hydraulic Hose 3.35 m
Grease Gun and Cartridge
Manual Hitch Bolt
Fuel cap

Fuel tank xn10

Side Cutter (bucket)
bucket teeth (each)
bucket pin and nut
throttle cable xn rhino
hour meter

recovery bottle xn12-8
rhino keys

alternator Rhino
Starter Motor

XN12-8 slew motor

Filter kits

Filter Kit Changchai Engine
Filter Kit Koop Engine

with hyrdraulic filter
Filter Kit Yanmar Engine

1.2 T with hyrdraulic filter
1.7 - 2.0 T with hyrdraulic filters

Filter Kit Kubota Engine
with hyrdraulic filter
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over 1.6 T with hyrdraulic filters $

Filter Kit DW12-1

$

660.00
69.00
365.00
1,295.00
550.00
163.00
550.00
195.00
60.00
98.00
98.00
155.00
66.00
33.00
30.00
150.00
19.00
15.00
20.00
97.00
29.00
39.00
32.00
280.00
220.00
695.00

67.00
47.00
57.00
99.00
135.00
225.00
99.00
135.00
155.00
47.00



