Spare Parts List

Filter Kit DW12-1

Poly Canopy	\$	660.00
Key and Barrel XN10	\$	69.00
Track 180 x 72 x 37	\$	365.00
Koop Engine	\$	1,295.00
Hydraulic Pump	\$	550.00
Earth Relay	\$	163.00
Hydraulic Cylinder	\$	550.00
Set of Boom Pins	\$	195.00
Hydraulic Hose short	\$	60.00
Auger Hose	\$	98.00
Hydraulic Hose long	\$	98.00
Boom Hydraulic Hose 3.35 m	\$	155.00
Grease Gun and Cartridge	\$	66.00
Manual Hitch Bolt	\$	33.00
Fuel cap	\$	30.00
Fuel tank xn10	\$	150.00
Side Cutter (bucket)	\$	19.00
bucket teeth (each)	\$	15.00
bucket pin and nut	\$	20.00
throttle cable xn rhino	\$	97.00
hour meter	\$	29.00
recovery bottle xn12-8	\$	39.00
rhino keys	\$	32.00
alternator Rhino	\$	280.00
Starter Motor	\$	220.00
XN12-8 slew motor	\$	695.00
Filter kits		
Filter Kit Changchai Engine	\$	67.00
Filter Kit Koop Engine	\$	47.00
with hyrdraulic filter	\$	57.00
Filter Kit Yanmar Engine	\$	99.00
1.2 T with hyrdraulic filter	\$	135.00
1.7 - 2.0 T with hyrdraulic filters	\$	225.00
Filter Kit Kubota Engine	\$	99.00
with hyrdraulic filter	\$	135.00
over 1.6 T with hyrdraulic filters	φ \$	155.00
File of Kit DMAO 4	ψ	133.00

47.00